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Election Summary Report

General Election
CALLAWAY COUNTY
April 07, 2020

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE , All Tabulators, All
Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 158 of 1,221 (12.94%)
Ballots Cast: 158

PROPOSITION L for CALLAWAY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 158 /1,221 12.94%
Candidate Party Total
YES 87 55.77%
NO 69 44.23%
Total Votes 156

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0
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SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for FULTON NO. 58 SCHOOL DISTRICT,
CALLAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

EMILY OMOHUNDRO
TODD GRAY

JOSEPH "JOE" DAVIS
CONNIE EPPERSON
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
52 /498

Total
31
33
27
40

131

Total

10.44%

23.66%
25.19%
20.61%
30.53%
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SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-IIT NEW BLOOMFIELD SCHOOL
DISTRICT, CALLAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 106 /723 14.66%
Candidate Party Total
JOSH WOODS 69 30.40%
BROOKE EDWARDS 58 25.55%
GINA CLARK 38 16.74%
ANGI N
GIE ROBINSON SULLIVAN 62 2731%
Total Votes 227
Total
Unresolved Write-In 0
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PROPOSITION S for FULTON NO. 58 SCHOOL DISTRICT, CALLAWAY
COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 52/498 10.44%
Candidate Party Total
YES 34 69.39%
NO 15 30.61%
Total Votes 49

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0




