Election Summary Report

General Election
CALLAWAY COUNTY

April 07, 2020

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, CARRINGTON/GUTHRIE , All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 158 of 1,221 (12.94%)

Ballots Cast: 158

PROPOSITION L for CALLAWAY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		158 / 1,221	12.94%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		87	55.77%
NO		69	44.23%
Total Votes		156	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	



SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for FULTON NO. 58 SCHOOL DISTRICT, CALLAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 3)

Times Cast		52 / 498	10.44%
Candidate	Party	Total	
EMILY OMOHUNDRO		31	23.66%
TODD GRAY		33	25.19%
JOSEPH "JOE" DAVIS		27	20.61%
CONNIE EPPERSON		40	30.53%
Total Votes		131	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	



SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-III NEW BLOOMFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT, CALLAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 3)

		Total	
Times Cast		106 / 723	14.66%
Candidate	Party	Total	
JOSH WOODS		69	30.40%
BROOKE EDWARDS		58	25.55%
GINA CLARK		38	16.74%
ANGIE ROBINSON SULLIVAN		62	27.31%
Total Votes		227	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	



PROPOSITION S for FULTON NO. 58 SCHOOL DISTRICT, CALLAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		52 / 498	10.44%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		34	69.39%
NO		15	30.61%
Total Votes		49	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

